WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

TIROAX

@

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

PARTITIONING SYSTEN
UR350/UX450

KIT 26700049

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com 88754742 ver. 004 @



Partitioning System

Kit Corner Bracket 26700049 Expander 5050090
M8x35 I M8x35 é M8 M10x80

26520109
89050042
89050138

89050044

_ 3
o
1 (O B : g :
D g = &
M8x55 & \e/ M8 M8x35 34213 2 g
< 3 7 2
% 5 % 5
2 5 2 g
8 8 3 5
[Fe] 0 o el
a a X &

[i]
02
0
0
1%
0
o)
0
@
\\\
\

C
o)
C
V)
C
<
C
X

89200096
89200104

26504108
36700279

2/7 www.troax.com

Art no: 88754742 ver. 004



17 mm

Max 30 Nm

Expander

17 mm

Max 30 Nm

Art no: 88754742 ver. 004

www.troax.com



700 19N CY/¥S5/88 :0U KV

13mm

13mm

13mm

M8x55

M8x35

www.troax.com



N

€
£
0

Kit Corner
Bracket

Kit Corner
Bracket

Art no: 88754742 ver. 004

www.troax.com



700 19N CY/¥S5/88 :0U KV

13mm

M8x55

13mm

13mm

M8x55

M8x55

M8x35

www.troax.com



13mm

5mm

2

13mm

Kit Corner
Bracket

Kit Corner
Bracket

ﬁ/@x%

Art no: 88754742 ver. 004

www.troax.com



